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	2025 CONCLAVE TOUR DAILY SUMMARY

	Day
	Date
	Itinerary and Highlights
	Hotel
	Total Distance Driven
	Total Drive Time

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	Saturday, May 3, 2025
	Fly to Nashville
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Welcome Party
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Overnight Nashville
	Inn at Opryland
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	Sunday, May 4, 2025
	Touring in Nashville
	 
	50
	2:00

	 
	 
	Lane Museum
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Duncan JDM Imports
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Grand Old Opry or Bavarian Beerhaus
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Overnight Nashville
	Inn at Opryland
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	Monday, May 5, 2025
	Countryside Drive
	 
	80
	3:00

	
	 
	General Jackson Showboat Dinner Cruise
	 
	 
	 

	
	 
	Overnight Nashville
	Inn at Opryland
	 
	 

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	Tuesday, May 6, 2025
	Drive to Chattanooga
	 
	167
	3:45

	 
	 
	Jack Daniels Distillery Tour
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Lookout Mountain / Ruby Falls Tour
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Overnight Chattanooga
	Fairfield Inn at Ruby Falls
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	Wednesday, May 7, 2025
	Drive to Asheville, NC
	 
	200
	4:00

	 
	 
	Touring Biltmore Mansion
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	Overnight Asheville
	The Restoration
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	Thursday, May 8, 2025
	Touring/Drive in/around Asheville
	 
	98
	2:00

	 
	 
	Drive the Rattler (Iron Duff to Hot Springs)
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Overnight Asheville
	The Restoration
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7
	Friday, May 9, 2025
	Drive to Tapoco Lodge
	 
	145
	3:00

	 
	 
	Scenic Hwy 276 (top 5 road)
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Joyce Kilmar Forest (top 5 road)
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Overnight Tapoco
	Tapoco Lodge
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8
	Saturday, May 10, 2025
	Drive the Tail of the Dragon AM
	 
	22
	1:00

	 
	 
	Smoky Mountains National Park (Hwy 441)
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Drive to Gatlinburg, TN
	 
	90
	2:15

	 
	 
	Overnight Gatlinburg
	TBD
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9
	Sunday, May 11, 2025
	Drive to Lexington, KY
	 
	277
	5:30

	 
	 
	Daniel Boone National Forest
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Overnight Lexington area
	Origin Hotel
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10
	Monday, May 12, 2025
	Touring/Drive around Lexington
	 
	45
	1:30

	 
	 
	Horse Farm Tour
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Downtown Lexington Distillery Tour
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Overnight Lexington area
	Origin Hotel
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11
	Tuesday, May 13, 2025
	Touring/Drive around Lexington
	 
	71
	2:00

	 
	 
	Country Drive, Frankfort Tour
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Overnight Lexington area
	Origin Hotel
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12
	Wednesday, May 14, 2025
	Drive to Bardstown, KY
	 
	104
	2:30

	 
	 
	Bourbon Trail, visit two Distilleries
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Overnight Bardstown
	TBD
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13
	Thursday, May 15, 2025
	Mammoth Cave Tour AM
	 
	136
	3:30

	 
	 
	Drive to Bowling Green via scenic route
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Overnight Bowling Green, KY
	TBD
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14
	Friday, May 16, 2025
	National Corvette Museum AM
	 
	62
	1:30

	 
	 
	Catfish Lunch enroute
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Special Event in Greenville, KY
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Farewell Dinner, End of Tour
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Overnight Greenville
	TBD
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15
	Saturday, May 17, 2025
	Drive half way to Branson, MO
	Drury Inn, Poplar Bluff, MO
	251
	4:30

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	16
	Sunday, May 18, 2025
	Drive to Branson, MO
	Chateau on the Lake, Branson, MO
	208
	3:50

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	17
	Monday, May 19, 2025
	Conclave 2025 Branson
	Chateau on the Lake, Branson, MO
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	18
	Tuesday, May 20, 2025
	Conclave 2025 Branson
	Chateau on the Lake, Branson, MO
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12
	Wednesday, May 21, 2025
	Conclave 2025 Branson
	Chateau on the Lake, Branson, MO
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	20
	Thursday, May 22, 2025
	Conclave 2025 Branson
	Chateau on the Lake, Branson, MO
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Load Cars for return trip
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	21
	Friday, May 23, 2025
	Fly Home
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